  REG-X REG-L1 REG-D1 REG-Z1
Camera Type Close range license plate capture camera License plate capture camera License plate capture with optional color
overview camera
License plate capture with optional color
overview camera
Max capture range 25ft 80ft 80ft 120ft Camera
Information
Max capture speed 30mph [ 50km/h] 100mph [160km/h] 100mph [160km/h] 120mph [190km/h]

REG License Plate Capture Cameras
Quick Guide
Order Codes
REG-X Order Codes Description
REG-X-816-XE 400 TVL, 1/3" LXR, 15-25 FT, 16MM LENS, PSU SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-L1 Order Codes Description
REG-L1-816XE-01 SX8 CAMERA, 12-22FT, 16MM LENS,  PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-L1-825XE-01 SX8 CAMERA, 20-34FT, 25MM LENS, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-L1-835XE-01 SX8 CAMERA, 27-48FT, 35MM LENS, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-L1-850XE-01 SX8 CAMERA, 40-68FT, 50MM LENS, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-L1-875XE-01 SX8 CAMERA, 55-80FT, 75MM LENS, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-D1 Order Codes Description
REG-D1-816XE-01 16MM LENS MONO CAMERA, 5-50MM COLOR CAMERA, 12-22FT, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-D1-825XE-01 25MM LENS MONO CAMERA, 5-50MM COLOR CAMERA, 20-34FT, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-D1-835XE-01 35MM LENS MONO CAMERA, 5-50MM COLOR CAMERA, 27-48FT, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-D1-850XE-01 50MM LENS MONO CAMERA, 5-50MM COLOR CAMERA, 40-68FT, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-D1-875XE-01 75MM LENS MONO CAMERA, 5-50MM COLOR CAMERA, 55-80FT, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-Z1 Order Codes Description
REG-Z1-8050-XC-00E-01 WITH DUAL CAMERA, 50MM, 40-68FT, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-Z1-8075-XC-00E-01 WITH DUAL CAMERA, 75MM, 55-80FT, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-Z1-8100-XC-00E-01 WITH DUAL CAMERA, 100MM, 85-120FT, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-Z1-8050-X0-00E-01 WITH SINGLE CAMERA, 50MM, 40-68FT, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-Z1-8075-X0-00E-01 WITH SINGLE CAMERA, 75MM, 55-80FT, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG-Z1-8100-X0-00E-01 WITH SINGLE CAMERA, 100MM, 85-120FT, PSU AND BRACKET SOLD SEPARATELY
REG License Plate Capture Cameras
Quick Guide